
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:05:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/8/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/14/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000034,5 CPO,0313,DEP1500000059,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Jones Coal S-9-83 OSR Reclamation
Reference DEP16496

WILLIAMS EXCAVATING LLC 04/08/2015 07/09/2015 289,753.75

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000007,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1500000025,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Moundsville FMS#9 Roof Replacement G A Largent & Associates Inc 04/29/2015 07/31/2015 65,500.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1500000005,2 CMA,0613,VNF1500000005,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Medical Oxygen Cylinders - Open End AIRGAS USA LLC MID AMER
REGION

05/13/2015 07/09/2015 4.09

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000005,2 CPO,0803,DOT1500000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structure Steel H Piles BULLDOG RACK COMPANY 09/10/2014 07/15/2015 17,704.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000083,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000097,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STORM GUARD OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL

ACE TRUCK EQUIP CO 05/13/2015 07/13/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000092,4 CMA,0803,DOT1500000099,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 131 - 2 WHEEL DRIVE
TRACTOR

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 06/03/2015 11/24/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000095,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000100,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TREATED PINE BRIDGE LUMBER ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 05/27/2015 07/09/2015 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO1500000004,1 CPO,1300,STO1500000002,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Network Equipment & Management
Tools-Phase 2-ITS (One-Time)

POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

04/28/2015 07/13/2015 90,563.69

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

